Full time Bachelor’s Degree in Civil Engineering 

Minimum years of 
Post Qualification 
Experience & Area of 
Experience 

Minimum 05 years of Post Qualification experience in the field of Geo Tech testing in 
Government Laboratory. 

Payment for Services 
(in Rs. P.M.) 

Rs. 53,100/- (Rs. Fifty-three Thousand and One Hundred Only) 

Age Limit  Not exceeding 63 years 

Tentative Tenure of 
Engagement 

12 Months 

Note – The period of training / internship / teaching / academic / fellowship / PhD research experience shall 
not be counted as a part of experience.